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Deutsthe Clussic-Kegler Union eV,

Name

Silke Baumann
Jacqueline Hasenstab
Nathalie Wintergerst
Jaqueline Hensel
Christina Giehl
Ann-Kristin Guth
Michaela Biebinger
Christina Komurka
Laura Wenzel
Vanessa Horn
Claudia Henn
Elisabeth Reis
Janine Wolf

Nicole Ziewitz
Gerda Ott

Heike Krause

Tina Wagner
Sigrid Schlin
Heike Salewski
Melanie Waedt
Marina Rausch
Miriam Schulte
Ekaterini Adams
Silke Bobrich
Beatrice Jelinski
Sarah Ringelspacher
Anita Reichenbach
Karin Kohler
Claudia Martin
Sandra Guderjahn
Daniela Machwirth
Jennifer Rosel
Birgit Mller
Alexandra Zéller
Beate Kruger
Ulrike Kempf

Club

Fortuna Kelsterbach
FC Laufach

SKC Viktoria Miesau
KG Heltersberg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
SKC Viktoria Miesau
TuS Gerolsheim

TV Haibach
Falkeneck Riederwald
FC Laufach

TV Haibach

TV Haibach

KG Heltersbherg

FC Laufach

TV Haibach

Fortuna Kelsterbach
TuS Gerolsheim

BG Wiesbaden

BG Wiesbhaden

FC Laufach

FC Laufach

KG Heltersberg
Fortuna Kelsterbach
KF Obernburg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
TuS Gerolsheim

TuS Gerolsheim

BG Wiesbaden
Fortuna Kelsterbach
BG Wiesbaden

BG Wiesbaden

KG Heltersberg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KF Obernburg
Fortuna Kelsterbach
KF Obernburg
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Spielercup 2. Bundesliga Nord Frauen, 2017/18
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Punkte
185
172
168
165
154
152
150
148
145
145
140
139
138
134
134
131
130
129
129
126
126
125
124
123
123
122
118
117
114
110
108
108
103

99
97
92



37
38
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45
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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Deutsthe Clussic-Kegler Union eV,

Ulrike Latka

Jutta Westenburger
Carol Roach
Manuela Brando
Ramona Brych
Jennifer Fischer
Jennifer Hensel
Annika Zappe
Caroline Einhauser
Manuela Backer
Andrea Lissner-Rubio
Elvira Guth

Bianca Schauer
Silvia Fischer
Melanie Jelinski
Bianka Wittur
Monika Hirsch
Michelle Brando
Simone Baumstark
Regina Herrmann
Doreen Beez
Beate Krug

Petra Rohrig

Lisa Kohler
Christel DUmmig
Nicole Lebert
Barbara Brunner
Katharina Libera
Tanja Muller

Sonja Lehmann
Elwira Leuschner
Marion Neu

Tizia Agricola
Sophia Kopp
Nicole Bausch
Tanja Schmitt
Anja Hanke

Falkeneck Riederwald
Falkeneck Riederwald
KG Heltersberg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
SKC Viktoria Miesau
KF Obernburg

KG Heltersbherg

KF Obernburg

TV Haibach

Post SG Kaiserslautern
Falkeneck Riederwald
SKC Viktoria Miesau
Falkeneck Riederwald
KF Obernburg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
TuS Gerolsheim

SKC Viktoria Miesau
Post SG Kaiserslautern
TuS Gerolsheim

SKC Viktoria Miesau
Falkeneck Riederwald
Fortuna Kelsterbach
BG Wiesbaden

TuS Gerolsheim

FC Laufach

FC Laufach

TV Haibach

FC Laufach

Falkeneck Riederwald
BG Wiesbaden

Post SG Kaiserslautern
Fortuna Kelsterbach
BG Wiesbaden

KF Obernburg

Fortuna Kelsterbach
TuS Gerolsheim

KF Obernburg
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Spielercup 2. Bundesliga Nord Frauen, 2017/18
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Deutsthe Clussic-Kegler Union eV,

Christin Kraus
Regine Michel
Viktoria Knecht
Minka Esser

Lara Gries

Karola Kieser
Bianca Westenburger
Heidrun Salamucha
Carmen Spalding
Monika Soéller

Maria Hempfing
Carmen Mayer
Sandra Klein-Backes
Silvia Weil

Christine Sommer
Veronika Libera
Selina Rosel

Katharina Plitt-Kéhlhofer

Anna Maria Miklausic
Christiane Markert
Eva Eger

Ann-Katrin Eichert
Regine Meyer

KF Obernburg

SKC Viktoria Miesau
Fortuna Kelsterbach
Falkeneck Riederwald
KG Heltersberg

TV Haibach
Falkeneck Riederwald
SKC Viktoria Miesau
TV Haibach

KF Obernburg

SKC Viktoria Miesau
Post SG Kaiserslautern
Post SG Kaiserslautern
Falkeneck Riederwald
TV Haibach

FC Laufach

KG Heltersberg
Fortuna Kelsterbach
Falkeneck Riederwald
KF Obernburg

KG Heltersbherg

TV Haibach

KG Heltersberg

Spielercup 2. Bundesliga Nord Frauen, 2017/18
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